
Race # Racer Entry Total Entry Qual Elim Total Entry Qual Elim Total Entry Qual Elim Total Entry Qual Elim Total TOTAL
682 Kris Robb 0 0 20 8 100 128 0 0 128

28-Sept-25 26-Oct-25 16-Nov-25 25-Jan-26 3-May-26

Eigth-final 20 points
Sixtenth-final 10 points

Thirty second-final 5 points

Runner-up 80 points
Semi-final 60 points

Quarter-final 40 points

No 4 5 points No 8 1 point
Final Placing

Winner 100 points

No 2 7 points No 6 3 points
No 3 6 points No 7 2 points

Entry
20 Points (double for Test N'Tune)

Qualifying
No 1 8 points No 5 4 points


